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ROUND FOUR INVESTMENT:

$14 MILLION
S N N

Ato Z Portion Control Meats, Inc. Allen $500,000.00
E.R. Boliantz Co., Inc. Ashland $500,000.00
B & B Custom Butchering, LLC Belmont $36,452.16
B & H Butchery, LLC Belmont $183,300.00
J Mo Meats Belmont $107,478.00
Manning Packing Co., LLC Brown $197,347.80
Camden Locker LLC Butler $293,329.73
C & J Meats, LLC Columbiana $65,741.00
Link’s Country Meats, Inc. Crawford $500,000.00
The Butcher Block & Smokehouse, LLC Darke $200,190.00
Ketring Meats, LLC Darke $105,701.38
King & Sons Poultry Services, Inc. Darke $322,208.25
Robert Winner Sons, Inc. (Winner Corporation, Greenville) Darke $88,306.24
Robert Winner Sons, Inc. (Yorkshire) Darke $200,595.85
Delaware Meats, Inc. Delaware $44,474.99
Flatrock Butcher Block Gallia $302,919.50
R & C Packing, Inc. Gallia $500,000.00
New Creation Farms Geauga $76,201.13
D & H Meats, LLC Hancock $80,275.00
Hurdwell LLC Hancock $244,246.68
Brookview Farm, Inc. Henry $228,668.66
Sattler Family Meats LLC Henry $20,112.39
Case Farms Processing, Inc. Holmes $500,000.00
Fisher’s Country Market, Inc. Huron $39,000.00
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Cotterman Bros Processing
Happy Farm, LLC
Robs Horst Packing LLC

Barman Meats, LLC

Cooper Hatchery, Inc. (St. Henry)

Bowman & Landes Turkeys
Buckeye Surf & Turf LLC

Olde Village Meats, LLC
Phillips Meat Processing, LLC
Shirer Meats LLC

Sinn’s Meat Market

Lazy Acres Meats LLC

Train Station Meats and Market
Duma Meats, Inc.
Rodabaugh Bros. Meats, LLC
J M Meat Processing

Curly’s Custom Meats, Inc.
CorMeg, LLC (Lazy L)

Polen Meats, LLC

Sugar Valley Meats LLC

Farmer’s Harvest Market & Processing, LLC

Staley Country Side Meat Co
Gerber Poultry Inc

Ohio Farms Packing

Uncle Danny’s Meats LLC
Frobose Meat Locker, Inc.

Pioneer Packing Co., Inc
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$30,492.05
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$102,631.00
$490,320.94
$463,353.00
$241,800.00
$105,844.79
$500,000.00
$67,298.38
$87,744.73
$71,370.00
$256,820.00
$387,257.00
$440,762.00
$67,905.85
$500,000.00
$441,177.75
$207,156.00
$140,962.90
$500,000.00
$405,796.87
$500,000.00
$309,750.35
$500,000.00
$341,979.47
$500,000.00
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