Ohio Meat Processing Grant Program

ROUND FOUR INVESTMENT: \$14 MILLION





Grantee	County	Grant Award
A to Z Portion Control Meats, Inc.	Allen	\$500,000.00
E.R. Boliantz Co., Inc.	Ashland	\$500,000.00
B & B Custom Butchering, LLC	Belmont	\$36,452.16
B & H Butchery, LLC	Belmont	\$183,300.00
J Mo Meats	Belmont	\$107,478.00
Manning Packing Co., LLC	Brown	\$197,347.80
Camden Locker LLC	Butler	\$293,329.73
C & J Meats, LLC	Columbiana	\$65,741.00
Link's Country Meats, Inc.	Crawford	\$500,000.00
The Butcher Block & Smokehouse, LLC	Darke	\$200,190.00
Ketring Meats, LLC	Darke	\$105,701.38
King & Sons Poultry Services, Inc.	Darke	\$322,208.25
Robert Winner Sons, Inc. (Winner Corporation, Greenville)	Darke	\$88,306.24
Robert Winner Sons, Inc. (Yorkshire)	Darke	\$200,595.85
Delaware Meats, Inc.	Delaware	\$44,474.99
Flatrock Butcher Block	Gallia	\$302,919.50
R & C Packing, Inc.	Gallia	\$500,000.00
New Creation Farms	Geauga	\$76,201.13
D & H Meats, LLC	Hancock	\$80,275.00
Hurdwell LLC	Hancock	\$244,246.68
Brookview Farm, Inc.	Henry	\$228,668.66
Sattler Family Meats LLC	Henry	\$20,112.39
Case Farms Processing, Inc.	Holmes	\$500,000.00
Fisher's Country Market, Inc.	Huron	\$39,000.00







Ohio Meat Processing Grant Program | Round Four

Grantee	County	Grant Award
Cotterman Bros Processing	Licking	\$30,492.05
Happy Farm, LLC	Madison	\$500,000.00
Robs Horst Packing LLC	Mahoning	\$500,000.00
Barman Meats, LLC	Mercer	\$102,631.00
Cooper Hatchery, Inc. (St. Henry)	Mercer	\$490,320.94
Bowman & Landes Turkeys	Miami	\$463,353.00
Buckeye Surf & Turf LLC	Miami	\$241,800.00
Olde Village Meats, LLC	Muskingum	\$105,844.79
Phillips Meat Processing, LLC	Muskingum	\$500,000.00
Shirer Meats LLC	Muskingum	\$67,298.38
Sinn's Meat Market	Paulding	\$87,744.73
Lazy Acres Meats LLC	Perry	\$71,370.00
Train Station Meats and Market	Pickaway	\$256,820.00
Duma Meats, Inc.	Portage	\$387,257.00
Rodabaugh Bros. Meats, LLC	Putnam	\$440,762.00
J M Meat Processing	Scioto	\$67,905.85
Curly's Custom Meats, Inc.	Shelby	\$500,000.00
CorMeg, LLC (Lazy L)	Stark	\$441,177.75
Polen Meats, LLC	Stark	\$207,156.00
Sugar Valley Meats LLC	Tuscarawas	\$140,962.90
Farmer's Harvest Market & Processing, LLC	Washington	\$500,000.00
Staley Country Side Meat Co	Washington	\$405,796.87
Gerber Poultry Inc	Wayne	\$500,000.00
Ohio Farms Packing	Wayne	\$309,750.35
Uncle Danny's Meats LLC	Wayne	\$500,000.00
Frobose Meat Locker, Inc.	Wood	\$341,979.47
Pioneer Packing Co., Inc	Wood	\$500,000.00





